NOW.
HIGH EFFICIENCY
SOLUTIONS FOR
INDOOR CLIMATES
Wilo is a premium supplier for building services, water
management and industrial applications. We make complex
technologies user-friendly, simple to use, energy-efficient
and high-performance. At the end of the day, the main focus

Sanitary hot water circulation systems in the industry and
building services.
Type key
Example: Wilo-Star-Z 20/7-3
Star Standard pump
Z Circulator
20/ Nominal connection diameter
7-3 Nominal delivery head [m]
Star-Z 20/7-3 features sanitary stainless steel pump
housing - AS4020 Certifi ed
Star Z 25/6-3 supplied with bronze housing
AC pumps with electrical quick connection
All plastic parts that come into contact with the fl uid
fulfi l KTW recommendations
 Wilo-Star-Z     Sanitary hot water circulation pump
Technical Data
Permissible area of   application
Permissible temperature range - Heating +2 °C to +110 °C
Permissible temperature range - Drinking
+up to 3.21 mmol/l (18
°dH): max. +65 °C, in
short-time duty (2 h) up to
+70 °C
Mains connection
1~230 V, 50 Hz, or 3~400
V, 50 Hz for the Star-Z
25/2 DM
Protection class IP44
Screwed connection or fl ange connection Rp ¾ and Rp 1
Max. operating pressure, standard version 10 bar
Technical Data
Materials
Pump housing Bronze, stainless steel
Impeller Plastic
Shaft Ceramic
Bearing
Carbon, synthetic resin-
impregnated
27
Wilo-Star-Z
Technical Data
Type Pipe Overall
Length
Mains
Connection
Max. Volume
Flow
Max. Delivery
Head Thread Rated
Pressure
Grundfos
Equivalent*
Star-Z 20/7-3 3⁄4” 150mm 1~ 230V 50 Hz 91 lpm 6 m G 1¼ 10 bar UPS20-60N
Star-Z 25/6-3 1“ 180mm 1~ 230V 50 Hz 80 lpm 6 m G 1½ 10 bar UPS25-60N
Sanitary circulator pump
Speed stage switching (Star-Z...-3 only)
Setting of the speed stages (3 speed stages with
Star-Z...-3 pumps)
Wrench attachment point on the pump body (Star‐Z
25 only)
Cable inlet possible from both sides (Star‐Z 20/...,
Star‐Z 25/... only)
Quick connection with spring clips
Blocking-current proof motor
Wilo Australia Pty Ltd
2/29 Alexandra Place
Murarrie, Queensland, 4172
Australia
ABN: 87 150 449 540
T +61 7 3907 6900
F +61 7 3907 6999
Enquiries: sales.au@wilo.com
Orders: orders.au@wilo.com